
Whittier Middle School Soccer Revised 2022 Schedule

10/24/2022

Date Team Event Time Location

Playoffs

Tue Oct 25 Girls Match vs. Nettle 3:15 PM - Whittier
Boys Match vs. Nettle - 5:00 PM Whittier

Wed Oct 26 Girls Training Session 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM Whittier
Thu Oct 27 Boys Training Session 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM Whittier
Mon Oct 31 Girls Training Session 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM Whittier
Tue Nov 01 Girls Match vs. Consentino 3:15 PM - Consentino

Boys Match vs. Consentino - 5:00 PM Consentino
Wed Nov 02 Boys Training Session 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM Whittier
Thu Nov 03 Boys Match vs. Hunking 3:15 PM - Hunking

Girls Match vs. Hunking - 5:00 PM Hunking

Matches will begin as close to 3:15 PM as possible and should be completed by 5:00 pm.

Mon Nov 07 Girls Seminfinal 3:30 PM - TBD
Boys Seminfinal - 5:15 PM TBD

Tue Nov 08 Girls Training Session 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM Whittier
Boys Training Session 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM Whittier

Wed Nov 09 Girls Finals 3:30 PM - Haverhill High School
Boys Finals - 5:15 PM Haverhill High School

Semifinals matches will be held at either Consentino or Hunking.


